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I Loeatid: 4 milas West of Now Holland on Rt. 23,1 1/2 mllaa Northaaat of Laola on tha No. Qroffdalo Rd., t THE HARVESTING SPECIALISTTractors And Combines I mllo on tha right, oppoalto Qroffdalo Mannonlta Church.

Dan* Rental Tractara At Special Prices
MT 399 - 2 With Cab 98 HP $32,800
MF 1180. 4 Wheel Drive, 82 HP $17,500
MT 283, 2 Shuttle Trane, 48 HP $12,000
MF 231, 2 Live PTO, 34 HP y..510,500
MF 1230, 4 Wheel Drive, 28 HP $9,000

USED TRACTORS
Agco Allis 5670,4WD, 63 HP,Like New
MF 30EWith Loader, 700 Hrs
MF 2640,90 HP,4WD
MF 3525,108HP
MF 375 With Cab
MF 253,48 HP
MF 2675,100 HP
MF 285,84 HP
ID 2640,48 Loader 84" Bucket, 70 HP
Mf 1155 With Cab, 140 HP
AC 7040 With Cab, 136 HP
1H986,105 HP
MF 308 Industrial Tractor/Loader
FamuliM w/Rebuilt Engine
MF 165,52HPw/Loader

$19,500
$19,500
$19,000
$15,000
$14,000
$12,000
$11,700
$ll,OOO
$10,500
....$9,500
...$9,500
....$9,000
....$6,000
.. $2,000

USED COMBINES
1982 MF 860With 1163Com Head $22,000
1991 MF 8460,6Row 30” Corahead, 15 Ft. Flex Head
1980 MF 550 4 Wheel Drive $19,000
JD 7700 Combine, Crain Head
JF 750,6Row 30" Com Head. 16’ Head.
1980 MF 540,13' Float head. 4 Row 30"

$12,500
$12,500

Corohead $ll,OOO
JD 4400 Combine, Grain Head $B,BOO
MF 8460 Combine, Hillside Cleaning, 6R Comhead, IS’

Floating Bar Head
JD 6600 w/13 Ft. Soybean Head

USED HARVESTERS
1994Claas 690 Jaguar SN 18809-15474 Row Com Head,

10’ Hay Pickup Head,Roller Mill, 4WD, Auto Pilot Self
Steer Feature, Cable Release Wagon Hitch, Machine
Hours; 680, Engine Hours: 875 $130,000

JD5200 S.P. Forage Harvester 4 WD, 2890His., 3 RN

ANNUAL SPRING PUBLIC AUCTION
MONDAY, MARCH 18, 1996

Auction Bogins at tiOO AM with Small Items, 9iSOAM • gqulpment In Field, 2:SO FM - All Tractors

SPRING TRACTOR SALE
ALL 800 SERIES TRACTORS AT LEFTOVER PRICES!

STOP IN TODAY!

MF 399 all-purpose tractor with new Parkins 1000 Series Quadram Power 95 h.p. diesel engine.

Uncasttr Farmli Satui

Com Head, Hay Head, Nice! $22,000
New Idea 7094WD Uni System With 767Forage Harvester,

768 w/n Com Head, 766 Grass Head $17,000
Gehl CB-1060 Tandem Harvester, 3 Row, 30” Comhead, 7

Ft. Hay Pickup, MetalAlert, 2 Yrs. Old.

HAY EQUIPMENT
S KM32I Disc Mower Conditioner 101/2 FI. Cut Priced

$4,900 to $11,500
Demo Vicon ISIIE 5x6 Round Baler $9,900
Haybuster Tub Grinder $9,500
KM2BI Disc Mower Conditioner, 9 Ft. Cut.... $4,500
Woods RM 500 3 PI. 5 Ft. Cut Mower $6OO
Bush Hog 3 Ft. 5 Ft. Cut Mower $5OO
New! Pequea Hay Tedder
New FarmlundBale Wrapper ,

MANURE & FEEDING EQUIPMENT
$B,OOO
$3,500
$2,500
$1,900
$1,200

Lucknow 285 MixerWagon
S.F.M. 1100 Gal. Liquid Spreader..
Gehl 322 Slinger Manure Spreader.
Teagle Bale Shredder
JD 660 Manure Spreader

PLOWS ft TILLAGE
M&W 5 Tooth V Ripper, $6,700

$2,200
s7so

MF 570Plow, 3-16, Two-Way
JD Front Mount 4 Row Cultivator.
JD2500 6Btm Hyd. React Plow

BSISC. EQUIPMENT
10Ft. TVe No TUI Grain DriU
Brady 12Ft. Flail Shredder
MF 1017Backhoe for MF 1035
2 EZ Trail Bale Basket
Vicon Feeders, Main Station
JD 8250 GrainDrill
Pull type AirBlast Sprayer
Herd Pull Type 32 Bu. Seeder w/Hyd. Remote

Control

$5,500
$5,500
$3,900
$2,600
$2,500
$2,200
$1,700

$1,500
$1,500

s3os
Vicon Feeder, Sub Station
6 Ft. 3 Pt. Scraper Blade...

Discover
Quality...

Discover
Value...

The cornerstone of our
product offering isthe
world’s largest selling line
of self-propelled forage
harvesters—the Jaguar.

Next, Rollant round
balers make dense bales
that stand up and stay
weather-tight, resist spoi-
lage, and fit nearly any
size operation. It’s no
wonder CLAAS is North
America’s leading import-
er of round balers.

Our world class
Quadrant large square
balers and Markant con-
ventional size square bal-
ers offer the capacity to
produce tight bales that
keep die air out and mini-
mize nutrient loss.

CLAAS* hay tools will meet your needs and exceed your expectations.
Volto rotary tedders reduce field time. Spread cut crops over an area up to 24 ft.

wide, accelerate dry down and make hay in a day. High speed Corto rotary rakes
gently sweep crops intowindrows for easier baling. Uner twin rotor rakes clear a
swath upto 24ft. wide.

More also includes CLAAS’s reputation for low maintenance, long-life, and ser-
vice after the sale. You can expect more from CLAAS because we have more to
give. Call now and see justhow much more CLAAS has to give.
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1994 Claas 495 Jaguar, SN 1890-
1625 6 Row Folding Corn Head, 10' Hay

Pickup Head, Rollermill, 4WD & Auto Pilot
Self Steer Feature, Optional Hydraulic Kit,
For Hi Dump Wagon, Rotary Screen,
Machine Hours. 480. Engine Hours 700

$139,000

ED HARVESTERS WITI
1994 Class 690 Jaguar SN 18809-1547
4 Row Com Head, 10' Hay Pickup Head,
Roller Mill, 4WD, Auto Pilot Self Steer
Feature, Cable Release Wagon Hitch
Machine Hours 680, Engine Hours 875

$130,000

From.


